
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2019

Hemsbach, 27.01.2019

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

70kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Mario Matha KSV Malsch
PS 8:6

32
0:44

05
6:00

13
 1  4 16 5.III

2 Marcel Merz KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
6:00

11
6:00

13
 0  2  7 9.

3 Luciano Testas KSV Ispringen
PS 4:2

34
PS 4:1

32
PS 9:8

31
3:32

05
 3  9 17 3.II

4 Alp Güner KSV Hemsbach
6:00

13 Fr
4:00

05
 0  1  2 8.

5 Hossein Alizadeh ASV Ladenburg Fr
SS 6:0

51
TÜ 11:0

44
TÜ 10:0

43
 3 13 27 1.I

Pool B

1 Mahmud-Malik Gül KSV Hemsbach
SS 4:0

52
2:24

05
2:26

04
 1  5  4 6.III

2 Mohammadi Zaki ASV Ladenburg
0:58

01
SS 2:2

53
4:36

15
 1  6  5 7.

3 Eric Göpfert KSV Östringen
1:18

04
0:36

02
 0  0  2 10.

4 Mujeer Faizi KSC Graben-Neudorf
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr
SS 12:0

51
TÜ 11:0

45
 3 13 33 2.I

5 Christian Wagner KSV Ispringen Fr
TÜ 10:0

41
TÜ 13:3

42
2:49

04
 2  8 23 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Hossein Alizadeh - Luciano Testas
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

4-5 Mujeer Faizi - Christian Wagner

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Mario Matha KSV Malsch 4 5.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Mahmud-Malik Gül KSV Hemsbach 0 6.00:38

Pool A 3 Luciano Testas KSV Ispringen 4 3.TÜ 12:2

Pool B 5 Christian Wagner KSV Ispringen 1 4.04:43

Pool A 5 Hossein Alizadeh ASV Ladenburg 3 1.PS 9:2

Pool B 4 Mujeer Faizi KSC Graben-Neudorf 1 2.06:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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